1000 COMMERCE CENTER DR ELKTON MD 21921
PHONE : (718).338.1851 FAX : (718).228.1851
Ammo Electric Inc.
GROUNDING
GROUNDING
AMMO ITEM #
CATEGORY
Company:
Job:      #Item:
Notes:
ARBARREL-L
Compression Lugs Splices
Long Barrel
AMMO# WIRE
RANGE
COLOR
CODE
A
(in)
B
(in)
WEIGHT
(lb) INNER MASTER UPC
ARBARREL-8L #8 Red 0.0791 0.0068 0.019 100 1000 837654122822
ARBARREL-6L #6 Blue 0.0929 0.008 0.019 100 1000 837654122839
ARBARREL-4L #4 Grey 0.0929 0.0098 0.023 100 1000 837654122846
ARBARREL-2L #2 Brown 0.1024 0.0124 0.036 50 500 837654122853
ARBARREL-10L 1/0 Pink 0.113 0.1535 0.063 25 250 837654122860
ARBARREL-20L 2/0 Black 0.1224 0.0174 0.067 25 250 837654122877
ARBARREL-30L 3/0 Orange 0.1224 0.0194 0.079 25 250 837654122884
ARBARREL-40L 4/0 Purple 0.1335 0.0215 0.117 25 250 837654122891
ARBARREL-250L 250 MCM Yellow 0.1335 0.0234 0.167 15 105 837654122907
ARBARREL-300L 300 MCM White 0.1626 0.0259 0.197 10 100 837654122914
ARBARREL-350L 350 MCM Red 0.1626 0.0276 0.248 10 100 837654122921
ARBARREL-400L 400 MCM Blue 0.172 0.0301 0.289 10 100 837654122938
ARBARREL-500L 500 MCM Brown 0.1815 0.0329 0.447 5 50 837654122945
ARBARREL-600L 600 MCM Green 0.2106 0.0364 0.609 5 50 837654122952
ARBARREL-750L 750 MCM Black 0.2311 0.0406 0.755 5 50 837654122969
APPLICATIONS
• Suitable for use at voltages up to 35 KV provided connector
is properly taped
• 5 KV is the maximum voltage in all bare splice applications
• Rated for copper conductors
FEATURES
• Color coded
• Tin-plated to provide corrosion
resistance
• Seamless, high conductivity
copper tubing, suitable for heavy
duty applications
MATERIAL
E-Copper
FINISH
Tin plated